Santa Ana Unified School District



Classified Post Eligible 2024 – 2025 Rates

All SAUSD employees pay for their medical insurance coverage. Be sure to look at the appropriate chart for your specific rates. The tables below summarize the employee contribution amount that will be effective July 1, 2024.

Rates are effective July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025

Monthly Rates for Classified Post Eligible Employees

	Blue Shield 65 Plus	65 Blue Shield Access + HMO		Blue shield Trio ACO HMO		Blue Shield PPO		Kaiser HMO	Kaiser Senior advantage
	With Medicare	Without Medicare	With Medicare	Without Medicare	With Medicare	Without Medicare	With Medicare	Without Medicare	With Medicare
Single (Cost for Retiree only coverage)									
Employee Pays	\$436.65	\$940.24	\$822.45	\$659.36	\$583.72	\$1,106.23	\$976.20	\$758.81	\$166.82
Two Party (Cost for employee + 1 Dependent Coverage)									
Employee Pays	\$869.79	\$1,930.57	\$1,702.42	\$1,363.98	\$1,207.07	\$2,299.98	\$2,028.47	\$1,514.11	\$333.64
Two-Party One with and One without Medicare (Cost for Employee +1 Dependent Coverage)									
Employee Pays	\$1,096.01	Does Not Apply	\$1,828.94	Does Not Apply	\$1,288.35	Does Not Apply	\$2,169.60	Does Not Apply	\$925.63
	1 on Access+								
Employee Pays	\$1,376.88								
Family (Cost for employee + 2 or more dependents Coverage)									
Employee Pays	Does Not Apply	\$2,779.17	\$2,451.07	\$1,964.44	\$1,738.85	\$3,301.97	\$2,912.55	\$2,145.96	\$974.72

In order to qualify for the Two-Party One with One Without Medicare rate you must be enrolled in a Two-Party plan and one person must be enrolled in Medicare Parts A and B.

In order to qualify for the Family with Medicare rate you must be enroll in a Family plan and two or more persons must be enrolled in Medicare Parts A and B.

Blue Shield rates include medical coverage, Express Scripts pharmacy coverage, and VSP vision coverage, except Blue Shield 65 Plus members. 65 Plus member receive pharmacy coverage through Blue Shield.

Kaiser rates include medical coverage, Kaiser pharmacy coverage, and VSP vision coverage, except Kaiser Senior Advantage members. Senior Advantage members receive vision coverage through Kaiser.

	Delta Care USA DHMO	Delta Dental Incentive DPPO	Delta Dental Network DPPO						
Single (Cost for Employee only coverage)									
Employee Pays	\$18.08	\$53.65	\$42.91						
Two Party (Cost for employee + 1 Dependent Coverage)									
Employee Pays	\$29.84	\$149.12	\$119.29						
Family (Cost for employee + 2 or more dependents Coverage)									
Employee Pays	\$44.11	\$202.84	\$162.24						